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2023-2024 

 
ISD/RESA Main Contact(s) and User Administration Contact(s) 

Updated 05.01.2025 

 
ISD/RESA 

MAISA 
REGION MAIN CONTACT(S) 

USER ADMINISTRATION 
CONTACT(S) 

Allegan Area ESA 
269-512-7700 

3 
Rebecca Longcore 
rebecca.longcore@alleganaesa.org  

Rebecca Longcore 
rebecca.longcore@alleganaesa.org  

Alpena‐Montmorency‐
Alcona ESD 
989‐354‐3101 

2 
Shellie Gohl 
gohls@amaesd.org 

Lisa Krey 
kreyl@amaesd.org  

Barry ISD 
269‐945‐9545 3 

Rich Franklin 
rfranklin@barryisd.org 

Kim Nichols 
nicholsk@calhounisd.org 

Bay-Arenac ISD 
989-686-4410 

4 

Molly Tanner 
tannerm@baisd.net  
Lisa Zettle 
zettlel@baisd.net 

Lisa Zettle 
zettlel@baisd.net 

Berrien RESA 
269-471-7725 

7 
Kevin Clark 
kevin.clark@berrienresa.org 

Kevin Clark 
kevin.clark@berrienresa.org 

Branch ISD 
517-279-5730 

7 
Kris Jenkins 
jenkinsk@branch-isd.org  

Kim Nichols 
nicholsk@calhounisd.org  

Calhoun ISD 
269-781-5141 7 

Carrie Johnson 
johnsonc@calhounisd.org  

Kim Nichols 
nicholsk@calhounisd.org  

Charlevoix-Emmet ISD 
231-547-9947 

 
2 

Julie Bergmann 
bergmannj@charemisd.org 

Julie Bergmann 
bergmannj@charemisd.org   
Michael Haynes 
haynesm@charemisd.org 

Cheboygan-Otsego-
Presque Isle ESD 
231.238-9394 

2 
Debbie Putnam 
putnamd@copesd.org  

Debbie Putnam 
putnamd@copesd.org  

Clare-Gladwin RESD 
989-386-3851 4 

Duncan Gervin 
dgervin@cgresd.net   

Duncan Gervin 
dgervin@cgresd.net   

Clinton County RESA 
989-224-6831 6 

Emily Palmatier 
epalmatier@ccresa.org   

Allison Remington 
aremington@ccresa.org  

Copper Country ISD 
906-482-4250 1 

Carla Strome 
cstrome@copperisd.org   

Doug Jarvi 
djarvi@remc1.org 

COOR ISD 
989-275-9555 

2 
Katie Harris 
harrisk@coorisd.net   

Katie Harris 
harrisk@coorisd.net  

Delta-Schoolcraft ISD 
906-786-9300 

1 
Kristie Latsch 
klatsch@dsisd.net 

Kristie Latsch 
klatsch@dsisd.net  

Dickinson-Iron ISD 
906-779-2690 

1 
Angel Inglese 
ainglese@diisd.org   

Angel Inglese 
ainglese@diisd.org   

Eastern Upper Peninsula 
ISD 
906-632-3373 

1 
Valerie Masuga 
vmasuga@eupschools.org  

Valerie Masuga 
vmasuga@eupschools.org  

Eaton RESA 
517-543-5500 

6 
Nate Leale 
nleale@eatonresa.org  

Sarah Felsing 
sfelsing@eatonresa.org  
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ISD/RESA 

MAISA 
REGION MAIN CONTACT(S) 

USER ADMINISTRATION 
CONTACT(S) 

Genesee ISD 
810-591-4400 

5 
Dr. Dave Treder 
dtreder@geneseeisd.org 

Dr. Dave Treder 
dtreder@geneseeisd.org 

Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD 
906-575-3438 1 

Megan Hagen 
mhagen@goisd.org  

Steve Kass 
steve@remc1.org 

Gratiot-Isabella RESD 
989-875-5101 4 

Shelly Ducharme 
sducharme@giresd.net  

Shane Brooks 
sbrooks@giresd.net   

Heritage SW ISD 
(formerly Lewis Cass ISD) 

269-445-6223 
7 

Joshua Townsley 
jtownsley@hsisd.org  

Joshua Townsley 
jtownsley@hsisd.org  

Hillsdale County ISD 
517-437-0990 

8 

Troy Reehl 
troy.reehl@hillsdale-isd.org  

Laura Chambers 

laura.chambers@jcisd.org  
Nick Schroeder 
nick.schroeder@jcisd.org  

Huron ISD 
989-269-6406 

5 
Steve Carlson 
scarlson@huronisd.org  

Jo Manenti 
jomanenti@huronisd.org   

Ingham ISD 
517-676-1051 

6 
Kelly Trout 
ktrout@inghamisd.org   

Shelley Ruh 
mruh@inghamisd.org  

Ionia County ISD 
616-527-4900 

3 
John Milewski 
jmilewski@ioniaisd.org  

John Milewski 
jmilewski@ioniaisd.org   

Iosco RESA 
989-362-3006 

2 
Jamie Cain 
jcain@ioscoresa.net 

Rena’ Foster 
rfoster@ioscoresa.net  

Jackson ISD 
517-768-5200 

8 

Max Clark 

max.clark@jcisd.org 
Laura Chambers 

laura.chambers@jcisd.org  
Nick Schroeder 
nick.schroeder@jcisd.org 

Kalamazoo RESA 
269-250-9200 

7 
  Nicole Kalmbach 

nicole.kalmbach@kresa.org 
Nicole Kalmbach 
nicole.kalmbach@kresa.org 

Kent ISD 
616-364-1333 

 
3 

Mark Maynard 
markmaynard@kentisd.org   
Laura Otten 
lauraotten@kentisd.org  

  Mark Maynard 
markmaynard@kentisd.org   
 

Lapeer County ISD 
810-664-5917 

5 
Dawn Mosher 
dmosher@lcisd.k12.mi.us   

Dawn Mosher 
dmosher@lcisd.k12.mi.us  

Lenawee ISD 
517-265-2119 8 

Karen Rayner 
karen.rayner@lisd.us  

Karen Rayner 
karen.rayner@lisd.us  

Livingston ESA 
517-546-5550 

8 
Jonathan Tobar 
jonathantobar@livingstonesa.org  

Jonathan Tobar 
jonathantobar@livingstonesa.org   

Macomb ISD 
586-228-3300 

 
9 

Kristina Martin 
kmartin@misd.net 
Dr. Rhonda Provoast 
rprovoast@misd.net 

Kristina Martin 
kmartin@misd.net 

Manistee ISD 
231-723-4264 

2 

Kimberly Blaszak 
kblaszak@wmisd.org  

Boz Duffield 
bduffield@k12eta.org 
Jeff Kamaloski 
jkamaloski@k12eta.org 

Marquette-Alger RESA 
906-226-5100 1 

Jon Young  
jyoung@maresa.org 

Jon Young  
jyoung@maresa.org  

Mecosta-Osceola ISD 
231-796-3543 

3 
Amanda Kimball 
akimball@moisd.org  

Amanda Kimball 
akimball@moisd.org  
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ISD/RESA 

MAISA 
REGION MAIN CONTACT(S) 

USER ADMINISTRATION 
CONTACT(S) 

Menominee ISD 
906-863-5665 

1 
Kevin Karkkainen 
kkarkkainen@mc-isd.org   

Kevin Karkkainen 
kkarkkainen@mc-isd.org  

Midland County ESA 
989-631-5890 4 

Joseph Trommater 
jtrommater@cgresd.net   

Stephen Fort 
sfort@midlandesa.org  

Monroe County ISD 
734-242-5799 

 
8 

  Kathy Berry 
  kathy.berry@monroeisd.us  
  Matthew Prange 
  matthew.prange@monroeisd.us  

  Kathy Berry 
  kathy.berry@monroeisd.us  
  Matthew Prange 
  matthew.prange@monroeisd.us  

Montcalm Area ISD 
989-831-5261 

3 
Adel DiOrio 
adiorio@maisd.com  

Tom Staten 
tstaten@maisd.com     

Muskegon Area ISD 
231-777-2637 

3 

Sarah Coleman 
scoleman@muskegonisd.org  
Dr. David Hundt 
dhundt@muskegonisd.org 

Dr. David Hundt 
dhundt@muskegonisd.org  

Newaygo County RESA 
231-924-0381 3 

Joel Phillips 
jphillips@ncresa.org  

Kris Jefferies 
kjefferies@ncresa.org  

Northwest Education 
Services (formerly 
Traverse Bay Area ISD) 
231-922-6200 

2 

Paul Bauer 
pbauer@northwested.org  
Ryan Maas 
rmaas@northwested.org 

Paul Bauer 
pbauer@northwested.org  
Ryan Maas 
rmaas@northwested.org 

Oakland Schools 
248-209-2060 

9 
Dr. Megan Throm 
megan.throm@oakland.k12.mi.us 

Jessica Clarke 
jessica.clarke@oakland.k12.mi.us  

Ottawa Area ISD 
616-738-8940 

 
3 

Michael Fine 
mfine@oaisd.org 

Greg Shepard 
gshepard@oaisd.org  
Mark Wiegerink 
mwiegeri@oaisd.org 

Saginaw ISD 
989-399-7473 4 

Terra Kelpinski 
tkelpinski@sisd.cc  

Victor Bugni 
vbugni@sisd.cc 

Sanilac ISD 
810-648-4700 

5 
Sharon Takacs 
stakacs@browncityschools.org  

Deb Nelson 
dnelson@sanilacisd.org    

Shiawassee RESD 
989-743-3471 6 

Kathleen Miller 
millerk@sresa.org  

Tom Louks 
louks@sresd.org  

St. Clair County RESA 
810-364-8990 5 

Sarah Neal 
neal.sarah@sccresa.org  

Kristin Day 
day.kristin@sccresa.org 

St. Joseph County ISD 
269-467-5400 

7 
Amanda Miller 
amiller@sjcisd.org  

Megan Motz 
mmotz@sjcisd.org   

Tuscola ISD 
989-673-2144 5 

Jill Ball 
jball@tuscolaisd.org 

Melisa Swoish 
mswoish@tuscolaisd.org 

Van Buren ISD 
269-674-8091 
 

 

 
7 

Melissa Corona 
mcorona@vbisd.org  
Jennifer Bloomfield 
jbloomfield@vbisd.org  

Melissa Corona 
mcorona@vbisd.org 
Damien Koob 
dkoob@vbisd.org  

Washtenaw ISD 
734-994-8100 8 

Amy Olmstead-Brayton 
aolmstead@washtenawisd.org  

Amy Olmstead-Brayton 
aolmstead@washtenawisd.org  

Wayne RESA 
734-334-1300 9 

Mari Treece 
treecem@resa.net  

Cindy Taraskiewicz 
taraskc@resa.net 

West Shore ESD 
231-757-3716 3 

Amy Taranko 
ataranko@wsesd.org  

Josh Hayes 
jhayes@k12eta.org   
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ISD/RESA 

MAISA 
REGION MAIN CONTACT(S) 

USER ADMINISTRATION 
CONTACT(S) 

Wexford-Missaukee ISD 
231-876-2265 

2 

Kimberly Blaszak 
kblaszak@wmisd.org  

Boz Duffield 
bduffield@k12eta.org 
Jeff Kamaloski 
jkamaloski@k12eta.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
MI School Data – ISD Partners Statewide Leadership Contacts 

MAISA Region Contact ISD/RESA/RESD/ESA/ESD Email Address 
 

1 
Kevin Karkkainen 
Valerie Masuga 

Menominee ISD 
Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD 

kkarkkainen@mc-isd.org  
vmasuga@eupschools.org  

2 Vacant   

3 Laura Otten Kent ISD lauraotten@kentisd.org  

4 Lisa Zettle Bay-Arenac ISD zettlel@baisd.net  

5 Kristin Day St. Clair County RESA day.kristin@sccresa.org   

6 Kathleen Miller Shiawassee RESD millerk@sresa.org  

 
7 

Joshua Townsley 
Dan Wei 

Heritage Southwest ISD 
Berrien ISD 

josh.townsley@hsisd.org   
dan.wei@berrienresa.org   

8 Kathy Berry Monroe County ISD kathy.berry@monroeisd.us  

9/10 Kristina Martin Macomb ISD kmartin@misd.net  

9/10 Megan Throm Oakland Schools megan.throm@oakland.k12.mi.us 
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